now available for HP
LaserJet Pro printers
T&Cs apply- Every care has been taken to ensure an adequate supply of the products featured is available.
Manufacturers’ specifications can change and we reserve the right to change or withdraw if required. E&OE. VAT excluded.
Order Code Part Number Colour Description Compatibility
OBCF400A CF400A l 201A LaserJet Cartridge
Color LaserJet Pro M252DW/M252N/M274N,
MFP M277DW/M277N
OBCF401A CF401A l 201A LaserJet Cartridge
OBCF403A CF403A l 201A LaserJet Cartridge
OBCF402A CF402A l 201A LaserJet Cartridge
OBCF400X CF400X l 201X LaserJet Cartridge HY
OBCF401X CF401X l 201X LaserJet Cartridge HY
OBCF403X CF403X l 201X LaserJet Cartridge HY
OBCF402X CF402X l 201X LaserJet Cartridge HY
OBCF410A CF410A l 410A LaserJet Cartridge
Color LaserJet Pro M452DN/M452DW/M452NW,
MFP M377DW/M477FDN/M477FNW/M477FDW
OBCF411A CF411A l 410A LaserJet Cartridge
OBCF413A CF413A l 410A LaserJet Cartridge
OBCF412A CF412A l 410A LaserJet Cartridge
OBCF287A CF287A l 87A LaserJet Cartridge LaserJet Enterprise MFP M501DN/M506DN/M506N/
M506X/M527C/M527DN/M527F/M527Z
OBCF360X CF360X l 508X LaserJet Cartridge HY
Color LaserJet Enterprise M552DN/M553/M553DN/
M553N/M553X, MFP M577C/M577DN/M577F
OBCF361X CF361X l 508X LaserJet Cartridge HY
OBCF363X CF363X l 508X LaserJet Cartridge HY
OBCF362X CF362X l 508X LaserJet Cartridge HY
BRAND NEW
TONERS
STUNNING PRINT QUALITY AT AN AFFORDABLE PRICE
Q-Connect toner cartridges are easy on the wallet, and the
environment. Offering superb print quality and page yields to match
original cartridges, they come with a comprehensive 2 year warranty,
giving you peace of mind and guarantee. Added to that, Q-Connect
toners produce zero landfill, so you can be certain that you’re
fulfilling your environmental responsibilities.
NEW
2YEAR
warranty
 NOW
TRY
AND FIND OUT
FOR YOURSELF